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WINE LIST



FRASERPLACE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

France Piper Heidsieck, Rare 800,000
ofo|m 5Hof&!, 20

Perrier Jouet, Belle Epoque 800,000
m|2[o]l Z=oil, & oll=3

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut 330,000
=YX AHE 7 25

Palmer, Brut Reserve NV 250,000
o, 23 2[KHE NV

Paul Dangin Cuvee '47 NV 220,000
= STl 47

Bernard Bijotat Millesime 2018 220,000
HIZLt2 d|Z= 22 E

Louis de Grenelle, Grande Cuvée Saumur Blanc Brut NV 140,000
20| =023 Od 7H| A7 = ST ER

Spain Roger Goulart, Gran Cuvee Extra Brut 110,000
2N FAZHE, O #H| AAER} HE

2E Hiwel 7H42 Haiol, M3Ze7HALITt
All prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.



FRASERPLACE

WHITE WINE

France Simonnet Febvre Chablis ler Cru 220,000
AZ2H HEZ AE2 1853

Joseph Drouhin, Pouilly Fuisse 200,000

A4 SR, 80| A

Serge Laloue, Sancerre Blanc 2023 154,000

Nexr 28, dM= =2

William Fevre, Chablis 120,000
22| HEZE | A=

Trimbach, Riesling Alsace Reserve 120,000
EZHIE, 2|&2 UXA 2K

Louis Latour Macon Chameroy 100,000
20|22 02 AtE=22}

Terres Secretes, Les Preludes Bourgogne Chardonnay 90,000
HE AFYE g ZRI= BE277 AEEL|

Chateau Bonnet Reserve White 90,000
AFE HU| 2|2 S}0|E

2E Hiwel 712 HEloln, MEZevtzguct,
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.



USA

New Zealand

Italy

Hungary

FRASERPLACE

WHITE WINE

Far Niente, Chardonnay
of L|AE|, Ak=U|O]

Diora, Chardonnay
Cl2}, A2z

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc
2220 #[o], AHlE ST

Rimapere, Sauvignon Blanc 2023
2lotH|, abls =

Woven Stone, Pinot Gris 2022
HH AE O T2

Fantini Calalenta Pecorino
THE|L| ZetHlEt HF 2|

Batasiolo, Gavi di Gavi Granee
HIEFAIZZ, 7HH| C| 7HH| 2|

Grand Tokaji, Late Harvest Furmint 500ml 2023

JHE E7H0| H|0|E SHHAE ZE20IE

2E Hiwel 7HA42 Haloln, MZZE7HAYLIC
All prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.

350,000

110,000

140,000

110,000

100,000

90,000

88,000

100,000



France

Spain

FRASERPLACE

RED WINE

Chateau Pontet Canet
AFE S| 7|

Jane Eyre Savigny Les Beaune ler Cru Vergelesses
M1 oilof A[L| 2 2 =2|ojof 2 HI=ZEA

Chateau Malescasse, Cru Bourgeois 2018
AFE 2Ol A7EA 28 B=30t

Remy Febras, Chateauneuf du Pape 2019
0] HR2tA | AFEHZ 7 T

Vignoble Brunot, Chateau Piganeau 2020
HxS BEEL | AKE D7t

Louis Latour Pinot Noir Les Pierres Dor'ees 2021
Z20|2}F2 O)=50t ' Tlof|2 =g

Muriel Gran Reserva 2016
Feld O 2ix=H;

La Purisima, Trapio 2019
2t ZE2|Al0f, ERI|Q

Volver Single Vineyard 2021

=H= dZ8lot=

2E Hiwel 7HH2 HEloln, MEZevtzguct,
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.

440,000

300,000

187,000

170,000

165,000

110,000

132,000

110,000

90,000



Italy

Argentina

FRASERPLACE

RED WINE

BiBi Graets, Testamatta Rosso 201 |
HH| J22t=  HAEIOMEL 2

Argiano Brunello di Montalcino 2019
Of=X|0ke BRA2 O] 2EHX|:

Antinori, Pian Delle Vigne Brunello di Montalcino 2019
QtE|2|, mQF 22l HlY| ERE= C| 2R

Marramiero, Inferi 2020
or2tojo|2, QlmZ]

Lagone, Super Toscana, IGT 2023
2ty o EATILE

Antinori, La Braccesca Vino Nobile di Montalcino 2021
OtE|L2|, 2 EEtNIAT} H|: 28| O] 22X

Poggio Civetta Governo Alluso Toscano 2020
ZX|2 X[HEt THEL UFA EATL

Flechas de Los Andes Gran Malbec 2019
TRRIA O 2A QfEIA, T2 2

Andeluna, Altitud Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
OHZL} UE|FE 7|2 AH|s

Catena Zapata, Catena Malbec 2023
TVELE KETHEL, 7L 2]

2E Hiwel 7HH2 Heloln, MEZevtzguct,
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.

440,000

400,000

250,000

155,000

132,000

110,000

100,000

121,000

100,000

90,000



USA

Chile

Australia

FRASERPLACE

RED WINE

Far Niente Carbernet Sauvignon 2019
I} LA ZHH 2| AHls

Freemark Abbey Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
IZ2|0t3 OHH| 7HH=EY| AH|=

Powers Champoux Red Blend Reserve 2016
m9IA AT0| 2= S BlxE

Duckhorn, Decoy Merlot 2022

53, C/70| B2

Broadley Vineyards Pinot Noir 2022
Ezs2] HI0l= m|k=0t, SIS Ea|

The Pinot Project 2022
O o Z2HE

Valdivieso Single Vinyard Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva 2019
UC|H|0fl & JZ2HI0IE 7|2 8|S

Penfolds, Bin 28 Kalimna Shiraz 2022

HEZX, g1 28 ZELt #2t=

Thorn Clarke, Shotfire Quartage 2020
2 2, Amto|of FE|X]

1847 Peppertree Estate 2018
1847 HMEZ| of| AH|O|E

Tyrrell Rufus Stone Shiraz 2019

E|Z FHA AFE #2t2

2E Hiwel 712 HEloln, MEZevtzguct,
Al prices are Korean won(KRW) and Inclusive of VAT.

550,000

300,000

200,000

154,000

132,000

100,000

110,000

198,000

121,000

121,000

120,000






